
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:4(贵德-青海湖/Guide-Qinghai Lake)

距离/Distance:159Km

速度/Average :37.454Km/h

The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.27

关门/Time Limit: 4:52:55

7/19 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 171 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet TRK 4:14:42 -10/-- --

2 163 10005598803 MUCELLI Davide MKT -- -6/-- --

3 46 10054862372 SANTORO Antonio MCT 4:14:50 -4/-- +8

4 71 10009816077 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ VAM -- -2/-- --

5 216 10009340878 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro TYD -- -- --

6 194 10003376792 RODRIGUEZ Jackson GCB -- -- --

7 174 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca TRK -- -- --

8 16 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo WIL -- -1/-- --

9 202 10005453505 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo NLC -- -- --

10 31 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav ADR -- -3/-- --

11 181 10002938575 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio RTS 4:14:53 -- +11

12 106 10053543475 THURAU Björn KWC -- -- --

13 151 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 4:14:56 -- +14

14 104 10002208146 SCHUMACHER Stefan KWC 4:15:43 -- +1:01

15 162 10006919013 RABOTTINI Matteo MKT -- -- --

16 21 10003260190 BUTS Vitaliy KLS -- -- --

17 43 10007966714 VAN LUIJK Sven MCT -- -- --

18 101 10000991808 REBELLIN Davide KWC -- -- --

19 81 10005901725 PUJOL Munoz Oscar UKO -- -- --

20 13 10006887687 KOSHEVOY Ilia WIL 4:15:46 -- +1:04

21 32 10002072043 GAZVODA Gregor ADR -- -- --

22 53 10006675806 HOLLER Nikodemus BAI 4:17:25 -- +2:43

23 207 10009775257 BALSERO BERNAL Daniel Fernando NLC -- -- --

24 161 10002725579 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT -- -- --

25 24 10004738533 LAGKUTI Sergiy KLS -- -- --

26 92 10007520413 VOGT Mario ATG -- -- --

27 52 10015314462 HABTOM TEKLE Awet BAI 4:17:28 -- +2:46

28 203 10005476642 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid NLC 4:17:30 -- +2:48

29 93 10004488959 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr ATG -- -- --

30 1 10001655448 CUNEGO Damiano NIP 4:17:57 -- +3:15

31 201 10002951107 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley NLC -- -- --

32 34 10007973178 GROŠELJ �iga ADR -- -- --

33 182 10006059147 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio RTS 4:18:13 -- +3:31

34 144 10008864366 DE VOS Gertjan STF 4:18:24 -- +3:42

35 184 10008043506 BANI Eugenio RTS -- -- --

36 41 10007859004 ZANOTTI Marco MCT 4:23:29 -- +8:47

37 45 10003038609 DE JONGE Maarten MCT -- -- --

38 175 10005828165 BAKIRCI Nazim TRK -- -- --

39 72 10009385742 ASTAFYEV Stepan ★ VAM -- -- --

40 102 10050083104 COSTA SORIA Axel KWC -- -- --

41 76 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy ★ VAM -- -- --

42 57 10008697446 TESHOME Meron BAI -- -- --

43 73 10007219713 VOROPAYEV Taras ★ VAM -- -- --

44 7 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto NIP 4:27:19 -- +12:37

45 122 10011137907 CULEY Marcus STG -- -- --

46 212 10009462837 ZHANG Zhishan ★ TYD -- -- --

47 217 10063791628 MENDOZA Jose TYD 4:30:13 -- +15:31

48 36 10013183290 BORSO Andrea ADR 4:31:20 -- +16:38

49 166 10007822628 MALTAR Bruno MKT 4:32:13 -- +17:31

50 206 10007459785 ALTANZUL Altansukh ★ NLC -- -- --

51 213 10009832750 WANG Jiancai ★ TYD 4:32:59 -- +18:17

52 186 10003252918 KARIMOV Ruslan ★ RTS -- -- --

53 62 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin BCP -- -- --

54 193 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios GCB -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.27

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

55 103 10005868884 KEUSER Andreas KWC -- -- --

56 196 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel GCB -- -- --

57 173 10006067332 BALYKIN Ivan TRK -- -- --

58 146 10010585512 HAILU HADEGE Yonatan STF -- -- --

59 44 10009400896 BLOKKER Joris MCT -- -- --

60 164 10008692190 REPŠE Uroš MKT -- -- --

61 85 10008703611 TOKUDA Tanzou ★ UKO -- -- --

62 27 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS -- -- --

63 131 10036114393 HARRIS John CCB -- -- --

64 82 10021100514 LORENTE ARAQUE Rodrigo UKO 4:33:03 -- +18:21

65 84 10006495041 HIRAI Eiichi ★ UKO -- -- --

66 4 10006875159 GROSU Eduard Michael NIP -- -- --

67 126 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG -- -- --

68 3 10008854868 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo NIP 4:33:05 -- +18:23

69 63 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 4:38:36 -- +23:54

70 183 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis RTS -- -- --

71 155 10006876977 GOLOVASH Oleksandr MCC -- -- --

72 95 10008871440 DONOHOE Alistair ATG -- -- --

73 177 10060263252 ÖZGÜR Batuhan TRK -- -- --

74 14 10006704300 DRAPERI Matteo WIL -- -- --

75 91 10007745634 HILL Benjamin ATG -- -- --

76 141 10008952272 AFEWERKI Elias STF -- -- --

77 94 10009640063 SAJNOK Szymon ATG -- -- --

78 61 10009802741 ALIZADA Elgun BCP -- -- --

79 64 10007822729 RUMAC Josip BCP -- -- --

80 167 10009065642 FRANKOVIC Mateo MKT -- -- --

81 112 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene ★ TSG -- -- --

82 97 10006743403 MARTZ Alder ATG -- -- --

83 214 10011003622 LI Zisen ★ TYD -- -- --

84 123 10009972388 SMITH Morgan STG -- -- --

85 154 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC -- -- --

86 132 10015484214 COLLINS Patrick CCB -- -- --

87 17 10006917700 ZHUPA Eugert WIL -- -- --

88 83 10005583948 ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon UKO -- -- --

89 121 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG -- -- --

90 51 10009348659 BICHLMANN Daniel BAI -- -- --

91 56 10009395947 SCHÄFER Timo BAI -- -- --

92 42 10009817592 BAKKER Stephan MCT -- -- --

93 172 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammet TRK -- -- --

94 22 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS -- -- --

95 11 10004658812 ANDRIATO Rafael WIL -- -- --

96 47 10009400900 VAN BREDA Rick MCT -- -- --

97 187 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke RTS -- -- --

98 35 10009640770 BO�I� Jon ADR -- -- --

99 77 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr ★ VAM -- -- --

100 75 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy ★ VAM -- -- --

101 211 10006024791 DONG Xiaoyong ★ TYD -- -- --

102 165 10051245484 VISCONTI Gianfranco MKT -- -- --

103 66 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP -- -- --

104 204 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene ★ NLC -- -- --

105 2 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas NIP -- -- --

106 23 10005853730 KULYK Andriy KLS -- -- --

107 215 10002311917 COLLI Daniele TYD -- -- --

108 96 10009016435 LU Shao Hsuan ATG -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.27

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

109 15 10008896601 FONZI Giuseppe WIL -- -- --

110 74 10009385540 VLASSENKO Sergey ★ VAM -- -- --

111 185 10009392109 LUNARDON Paolo RTS -- -- --

112 12 10006903754 BERTAZZO Liam WIL -- -- --

113 205 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga ★ NLC -- -- --

114 55 10010980986 GHEBREINDRIAS Amanuel Mengis BAI -- -- --

115 105 10006556069 GRIJALBA Fernando KWC -- -- --

116 197 10005876766 BRICENO Jimmi GCB -- -- --

117 65 10009596819 ILIASOV Ismail BCP -- -- --

118 25 10007157570 PREVAR Oleksandr KLS -- -- --

119 124 10009406455 TALBOT Brodie STG -- -- --

120 125 10009642992 CAMERON Timothy STG -- -- --

121 116 10005681453 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi ★ TSG -- -- --

122 6 10005932138 KUBOKI Kazushige NIP -- -- --

123 191 10051479294 YANG Zeng Tao ★ GCB -- -- --

124 192 10051367948 DING Xinping ★ GCB -- -- --

DNF 5 10011232984 KOBAYASHI Marino NIP

DNF 37 10009436262 RAJOVIC Dusan ADR

DNF 111 10006406832 OTHMAN Muhamad Adiq Husainie ★ TSG

DNF 114 10014824614 CHEKU ROMLI Cheku Mohammad Syamil ★ TSG

DNF 127 10013683953 FIELD Rylee STG

DNF 134 10049918002 MEAD VAN COURT Jonah CCB

DNF 135 10012843487 SIZKO Antti CCB

DNF 143 10055530460 MANDEL ARNOLD Marquez Marquez STF

DNF 176 10008683100 SAMLI Feritcan TRK

DSQ 26 10004599400 VASYLYUK Andriy KLS

DSQ 86 10009397967 HISHINUMA Yukinori ★ UKO

DSQ 107 10007617211 JIM Songezo KWC

DSQ 152 10009049575 IVASHKIN Anton MCC

DSQ 153 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MCC

DSQ 156 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC

DSQ 157 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC

出发人数/Started: 140

排名人数/Ranked: 124

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 0

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 9

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 7

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

第4赛段后/After Stage 4

距离/Distance:560Km
速度/Average :42.552Km/h

The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.28

7/19 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 163 10005598803 MUCELLI Davide MKT 13:20:19 -- -2

2 151 10006492112 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 13:20:30 +11 +1

3 216 10009340878 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro TYD 13:20:31 +12 +1

4 202 10005453505 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo NLC 13:20:37 +18 --

5 106 10053543475 THURAU Björn KWC 13:20:40 +21 --

6 181 10002938575 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio RTS -- -- -1

7 13 10006887687 KOSHEVOY Ilia WIL 13:21:33 +1:14 +1

8 171 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet TRK 13:22:25 +2:06 --

9 46 10054862372 SANTORO Antonio MCT 13:22:43 +2:24 -12

10 31 10001299174 ROGINA Radoslav ADR 13:22:44 +2:25 -16

11 71 10009816077 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ VAM 13:22:45 +2:26 -2

12 16 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo WIL -- -- --

13 174 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca TRK 13:22:47 +2:28 -4

14 194 10003376792 RODRIGUEZ Jackson GCB -- -- -22

15 21 10003260190 BUTS Vitaliy KLS 13:23:38 +3:19 +4

16 43 10007966714 VAN LUIJK Sven MCT 13:23:40 +3:21 -3

17 104 10002208146 SCHUMACHER Stefan KWC -- -- -3

18 101 10000991808 REBELLIN Davide KWC -- -- -6

19 162 10006919013 RABOTTINI Matteo MKT -- -- -19

20 81 10005901725 PUJOL Munoz Oscar UKO -- -- -19

21 32 10002072043 GAZVODA Gregor ADR 13:23:43 +3:24 -14

22 207 10009775257 BALSERO BERNAL Daniel Fernando NLC 13:25:22 +5:03 +8

23 161 10002725579 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT -- -- -2

24 92 10007520413 VOGT Mario ATG -- -- -6

25 53 10006675806 HOLLER Nikodemus BAI -- -- -8

26 24 10004738533 LAGKUTI Sergiy KLS -- -- -16

27 52 10015314462 HABTOM TEKLE Awet BAI 13:25:25 +5:06 +12

28 203 10005476642 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid NLC 13:25:27 +5:08 +5

29 93 10004488959 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr ATG -- -- -3

30 201 10002951107 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley NLC 13:25:54 +5:35 +8

31 1 10001655448 CUNEGO Damiano NIP -- -- -10

32 34 10007973178 GROŠELJ �iga ADR -- -- -8

33 182 10006059147 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio RTS 13:26:10 +5:51 +17

34 144 10008864366 DE VOS Gertjan STF 13:26:18 +5:59 +24

35 184 10008043506 BANI Eugenio RTS 13:26:21 +6:02 +4

36 72 10009385742 ASTAFYEV Stepan ★ VAM 13:31:26 +11:07 +2

37 76 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy ★ VAM -- -- --

38 73 10007219713 VOROPAYEV Taras ★ VAM -- -- -7

39 7 10007947516 NAKANE Hideto NIP 13:35:16 +14:57 +12

40 175 10005828165 BAKIRCI Nazim TRK 13:37:15 +16:56 -8

41 57 10008697446 TESHOME Meron BAI 13:37:17 +16:58 -8

42 45 10003038609 DE JONGE Maarten MCT 13:38:47 +18:28 -13

43 196 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel GCB 13:40:56 +20:37 +15

44 27 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS -- -- +15

45 84 10006495041 HIRAI Eiichi ★ UKO 13:41:00 +20:41 +1

46 212 10009462837 ZHANG Zhishan ★ TYD 13:42:33 +22:14 -7

47 217 10063791628 MENDOZA Jose TYD 13:45:31 +25:12 -10

48 126 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG 13:45:47 +25:28 +2

49 22 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 13:46:33 +26:14 +31

50 25 10007157570 PREVAR Oleksandr KLS -- -- +7

51 62 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin BCP 13:46:47 +26:28 +1

52 186 10003252918 KARIMOV Ruslan ★ RTS 13:48:04 +27:45 +1

53 122 10011137907 CULEY Marcus STG 13:48:12 +27:53 -21

54 103 10005868884 KEUSER Andreas KWC 13:48:17 +27:58 -5



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.28

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

55 41 10007859004 ZANOTTI Marco MCT 13:49:50 +29:31 -44

56 102 10050083104 COSTA SORIA Axel KWC -- -- -54

57 146 10010585512 HAILU HADEGE Yonatan STF 13:50:01 +29:42 -5

58 166 10007822628 MALTAR Bruno MKT 13:50:28 +30:09 -6

59 44 10009400896 BLOKKER Joris MCT 13:51:16 +30:57 -7

60 55 10010980986 GHEBREINDRIAS Amanuel Mengis BAI 13:51:20 +31:01 +13

61 36 10013183290 BORSO Andrea ADR 13:52:13 +31:54 -19

62 213 10009832750 WANG Jiancai ★ TYD 13:53:44 +33:25 -10

63 154 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC 13:53:45 +33:26 +11

64 164 10008692190 REPŠE Uroš MKT 13:53:52 +33:33 -17

65 14 10006704300 DRAPERI Matteo WIL 13:53:54 +33:35 +11

66 124 10009406455 TALBOT Brodie STG -- -- +10

67 51 10009348659 BICHLMANN Daniel BAI -- -- +9

68 82 10021100514 LORENTE ARAQUE Rodrigo UKO 13:53:56 +33:37 -11

69 105 10006556069 GRIJALBA Fernando KWC 13:53:58 +33:39 +9

70 12 10006903754 BERTAZZO Liam WIL -- -- +9

71 83 10005583948 ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon UKO 13:56:43 +36:24 +8

72 141 10008952272 AFEWERKI Elias STF 13:56:53 +36:34 +5

73 165 10051245484 VISCONTI Gianfranco MKT -- -- +8

74 15 10008896601 FONZI Giuseppe WIL -- -- +6

75 77 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr ★ VAM -- -- +6

76 206 10007459785 ALTANZUL Altansukh ★ NLC 13:58:34 +38:15 -48

77 193 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios GCB 13:59:16 +38:57 -15

78 173 10006067332 BALYKIN Ivan TRK 13:59:20 +39:01 -30

79 3 10008854868 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo NIP -- -- -12

80 214 10011003622 LI Zisen ★ TYD 13:59:21 +39:02 +10

81 197 10005876766 BRICENO Jimmi GCB -- -- +10

82 63 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir BCP 13:59:29 +39:10 +6

83 112 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene ★ TSG -- -- +6

84 204 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene ★ NLC -- -- +6

85 75 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy ★ VAM -- -- +3

86 131 10036114393 HARRIS John CCB 14:00:53 +40:34 -48

87 65 10009596819 ILIASOV Ismail BCP 14:01:59 +41:40 +3

88 94 10009640063 SAJNOK Szymon ATG 14:02:44 +42:25 +1

89 167 10009065642 FRANKOVIC Mateo MKT -- -- +1

90 132 10015484214 COLLINS Patrick CCB -- -- +1

91 66 10009596718 ASANOV Enver BCP -- -- +1

92 85 10008703611 TOKUDA Tanzou ★ UKO 14:03:31 +43:12 -44

93 177 10060263252 ÖZGÜR Batuhan TRK 14:04:57 +44:38 --

94 64 10007822729 RUMAC Josip BCP -- -- -6

95 215 10002311917 COLLI Daniele TYD -- -- +1

96 91 10007745634 HILL Benjamin ATG -- -- -6

97 11 10004658812 ANDRIATO Rafael WIL -- -- +2

98 2 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas NIP -- -- +1

99 185 10009392109 LUNARDON Paolo RTS -- -- +3

100 211 10006024791 DONG Xiaoyong ★ TYD -- -- -1

101 205 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga ★ NLC -- -- +3

102 42 10009817592 BAKKER Stephan MCT -- -- -1

103 96 10009016435 LU Shao Hsuan ATG -- -- -1

104 95 10008871440 DONOHOE Alistair ATG -- -- -5

105 74 10009385540 VLASSENKO Sergey ★ VAM -- -- --

106 23 10005853730 KULYK Andriy KLS -- -- --

107 61 10009802741 ALIZADA Elgun BCP -- -- -7

108 183 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis RTS -- -- -8



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.28

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

109 97 10006743403 MARTZ Alder ATG -- -- -6

110 6 10005932138 KUBOKI Kazushige NIP -- -- -2

111 35 10009640770 BO�I� Jon ADR -- -- -6

112 123 10009972388 SMITH Morgan STG -- -- -10

113 121 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG -- -- -10

114 17 10006917700 ZHUPA Eugert WIL -- -- -12

115 172 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammet TRK -- -- -12

116 116 10005681453 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi ★ TSG -- -- -12

117 47 10009400900 VAN BREDA Rick MCT -- -- -14

118 125 10009642992 CAMERON Timothy STG -- -- -11

119 4 10006875159 GROSU Eduard Michael NIP 14:05:53 +45:34 -18

120 192 10051367948 DING Xinping ★ GCB 14:06:09 +45:50 +47

121 155 10006876977 GOLOVASH Oleksandr MCC 14:06:57 +46:38 -14

122 187 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke RTS 14:11:26 +51:07 -16

123 191 10051479294 YANG Zeng Tao ★ GCB 14:11:45 +51:26 +16

124 56 10009395947 SCHÄFER Timo BAI 14:13:40 +53:21 -15

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 5

黄衫/Yellow: No.163 MUCELLI Davide

绿衫/Green: No.171 ORKEN Ahmet

圆点衫/Spot: No.13 KOSHEVOY Ilia

蓝衫/Blue: No.71 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★

Panel of Commissaires



The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.29

距离/Distance:159Km赛段/Stage:4(贵德-青海湖/Guide-Qinghai Lake)

位置/Position : 1st KOM(Cat 1)

3700m海拔/Elevation:

1 182 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio 7

2 31 ROGINA Radoslav 5

3 201 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley 3

4 202 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo 2

5 196 CAMPOS Roniel 1

位置/Position : 2nd KOM(Cat 2)

3480m海拔/Elevation:

1 31 ROGINA Radoslav 5

2 13 KOSHEVOY Ilia 3

3 181 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio 2

4 216 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro 1

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 4

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 13 KOSHEVOY Ilia WIL 3 12

2 31 ROGINA Radoslav ADR 10 10

3 181 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio RTS 2 9

4 182 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio RTS 7 7

5 216 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta AlejandroTYD 1 6

6 202 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo NLC 2 5

7 175 BAKIRCI Nazim TRK 0 3

8 201 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco JarleyNLC 3 3

9 106 THURAU Björn KWC 0 2

10 16 MOSCA Jacopo WIL 0 2

11 163 MUCELLI Davide MKT 0 1

12 144 DE VOS Gertjan STF 0 1

13 196 CAMPOS Roniel GCB 1 1



The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.29

距离/Distance:159Km赛段/Stage:4(贵德-青海湖/Guide-Qinghai Lake)

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 4

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 171 ORKEN Ahmet TRK 16 41

2 151 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 3 29

3 163 MUCELLI Davide MKT 14 29

4 83 ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon UKO 0 28

5 71 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ VAM 15 27

6 216 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta AlejandroTYD 11 25

7 202 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo NLC 7 19

8 215 COLLI Daniele TYD 0 19

9 154 SOBAL Yauhen MCC 0 15

10 106 THURAU Björn KWC 4 15

11 181 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio RTS 5 15

12 3 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo NIP 0 14

13 177 ÖZGÜR Batuhan TRK 0 14

14 46 SANTORO Antonio MCT 13 13

15 16 MOSCA Jacopo WIL 9 13

16 174 CHIRICO Luca TRK 9 13

17 193 BOUGLAS Georgios GCB 0 13

18 4 GROSU Eduard Michael NIP 0 12

19 31 ROGINA Radoslav ADR 11 11

20 12 BERTAZZO Liam WIL 0 11

21 194 RODRIGUEZ Jackson GCB 10 10

22 105 GRIJALBA Fernando KWC 0 10

23 13 KOSHEVOY Ilia WIL 0 9

24 57 TESHOME Meron BAI 0 9

25 11 ANDRIATO Rafael WIL 0 9

26 23 KULYK Andriy KLS 0 8

27 22 KONONENKO Mykhaylo KLS 0 7

28 41 ZANOTTI Marco MCT 0 7

29 131 HARRIS John CCB 0 7

30 184 BANI Eugenio RTS 0 6

31 112 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene ★ TSG 0 6

32 96 LU Shao Hsuan ATG 0 6

33 144 DE VOS Gertjan STF 0 5

34 212 ZHANG Zhishan ★ TYD 0 5

35 185 LUNARDON Paolo RTS 0 5

36 104 SCHUMACHER Stefan KWC 2 3

37 175 BAKIRCI Nazim TRK 0 3

位置/Position : Sprint1

111.03km公里数/Distances from the start :

1 31 ROGINA Radoslav 5

2 71 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ 3

3 16 MOSCA Jacopo 1

位置/Position : Finish

158.67km公里数/Distances from the start :

1 171 ORKEN Ahmet 16

2 163 MUCELLI Davide 14

3 46 SANTORO Antonio 13

4 71 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ 12

5 216 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro 11

6 194 RODRIGUEZ Jackson 10

7 174 CHIRICO Luca 9

8 16 MOSCA Jacopo 8

9 202 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo 7

10 31 ROGINA Radoslav 6

11 181 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio 5

12 106 THURAU Björn 4

13 151 BAZHKOU Stanislau 3

14 104 SCHUMACHER Stefan 2

15 162 RABOTTINI Matteo 1



The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.29

距离/Distance:159Km赛段/Stage:4(贵德-青海湖/Guide-Qinghai Lake)

38 166 MALTAR Bruno MKT 0 3

39 2 MARINI Nicolas NIP 0 3

40 205 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga ★ NLC 0 3

41 21 BUTS Vitaliy KLS 0 2

42 27 POLIVODA Oleksandr KLS 0 2

43 91 HILL Benjamin ATG 0 2

44 162 RABOTTINI Matteo MKT 1 1

45 14 DRAPERI Matteo WIL 0 1

46 64 RUMAC Josip BCP 0 1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:4(贵德-青海湖/Guide-Qinghai Lake)

The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.30

距离/Distance:159Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 4

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 KWC 科威特卡图舒队/KUWAIT - CARTUCHO.ES KUW 12:46:19 -- --

2 MKT 克罗地亚魔力地亚娜队/MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM CRO 12:47:50 -- +1:31

3 ADR 斯洛文尼亚艾德里亚莫贝尔队/ADRIA MOBIL SLO 12:48:33 -- +2:14

4 NLC 宁夏体彩LIVALL队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL CYCLING TEAM CHN 12:49:45 -- +3:26

5 RTS 台北RTS-脉腾洲际队/RTS-MONTON RACING TEAM TPE 12:51:30 -- +5:11

6 TRK 土耳其托库队/TORKU SEKERSPOR TUR 12:53:01 -- +6:42

7 MCT 荷兰曼骑队/MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM NED 12:54:02 -- +7:43

8 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER 12:58:22 -- +12:03

9 VAM 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳维诺队/VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 13:01:48 -- +15:29

10 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯队/KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR 13:06:07 -- +19:48

11 WIL 意大利威廉队/WILIER TRIESTINA-SELLE ITALIA ITA 13:09:12 -- +22:53

12 TYD 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN 13:12:22 -- +26:03

13 ATG 斯洛文尼亚亚塔骑高士特队/ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO SLO 13:13:31 -- +27:12

14 NIP 意大利日邦-维尼梵蒂尼车队/NIPPO- VINI FANTINI ITA 13:18:19 -- +32:00

15 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 13:20:48 -- +34:29

16 UKO 日本UKYO车队/TEAM UKYO JPN 13:21:45 -- +35:26

17 STF 玻利维亚Start Vaxes队/START VAXES CYCLING TEAM BOL 13:29:59 -- +43:40

18 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 13:32:08 -- +45:49

19 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 13:38:58 -- +52:39

20 BCP 阿塞拜疆希耐基巴库队/SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AZE 13:50:11 -- +1:03:52

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 4

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 KWC 科威特卡图舒队/KUWAIT - CARTUCHO.ES KUW 40:08:00 -- +1

2 MKT 克罗地亚魔力地亚娜队/MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM CRO 40:09:31 +1:31 +2

3 NLC 宁夏体彩LIVALL队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL CYCLING TEAM CHN 40:11:26 +3:26 -2

4 ADR 斯洛文尼亚艾德里亚莫贝尔队/ADRIA MOBIL SLO 40:12:24 +4:24 +2

5 RTS 台北RTS-脉腾洲际队/RTS-MONTON RACING TEAM TPE 40:13:11 +5:11 -2

6 TRK 土耳其托库队/TORKU SEKERSPOR TUR 40:22:43 +14:43 +4

7 MCT 荷兰曼骑队/MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM NED 40:25:14 +17:14 +4

8 VAM 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳维诺队/VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 40:25:39 +17:39 -1

9 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER 40:27:00 +19:00 -1

10 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯队/KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR 40:29:58 +21:58 -5

11 WIL 意大利威廉队/WILIER TRIESTINA-SELLE ITALIA ITA 40:38:14 +30:14 -2

12 TYD 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN 40:48:45 +40:45 +1

13 ATG 斯洛文尼亚亚塔骑高士特队/ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO SLO 40:53:33 +45:33 +2

14 UKO 日本UKYO车队/TEAM UKYO JPN 40:55:56 +47:56 -2

15 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 40:57:27 +49:27 -1

16 NIP 意大利日邦-维尼梵蒂尼车队/NIPPO- VINI FANTINI ITA 41:00:34 +52:34 +2

17 STF 玻利维亚Start Vaxes队/START VAXES CYCLING TEAM BOL 41:11:31 +1:03:31 -1

18 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 41:14:06 +1:06:06 -1

19 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 41:27:53 +1:19:53 --

20 BCP 阿塞拜疆希耐基巴库队/SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AZE 41:45:45 +1:37:45 --

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee
第4赛段后/After Stage 4

距离/Distance:560Km
速度/Average :42.552Km/h

The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.31

7/19 10:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 71 10009816077 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ VAM 13:22:45 -- --

2 72 10009385742 ASTAFYEV Stepan ★ VAM 13:31:26 +8:41 --

3 76 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy ★ VAM -- -- --

4 73 10007219713 VOROPAYEV Taras ★ VAM -- -- -1

5 84 10006495041 HIRAI Eiichi ★ UKO 13:41:00 +18:15 +1

6 212 10009462837 ZHANG Zhishan ★ TYD 13:42:33 +19:48 -1

7 186 10003252918 KARIMOV Ruslan ★ RTS 13:48:04 +25:19 +1

8 213 10009832750 WANG Jiancai ★ TYD 13:53:44 +30:59 -2

9 77 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr ★ VAM 13:56:53 +34:08 +1

10 206 10007459785 ALTANZUL Altansukh ★ NLC 13:58:34 +35:49 -10

11 214 10011003622 LI Zisen ★ TYD 13:59:21 +36:36 +2

12 112 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene ★ TSG 13:59:29 +36:44 --

13 204 10010754755 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene ★ NLC -- -- --

14 75 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy ★ VAM -- -- --

15 85 10008703611 TOKUDA Tanzou ★ UKO 14:03:31 +40:46 -8

16 211 10006024791 DONG Xiaoyong ★ TYD 14:04:57 +42:12 --

17 205 10009341080 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga ★ NLC -- -- +2

18 74 10009385540 VLASSENKO Sergey ★ VAM -- -- +1

19 116 10005681453 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi ★ TSG -- -- -2

20 192 10051367948 DING Xinping ★ GCB 14:06:09 +43:24 +9

21 191 10051479294 YANG Zeng Tao ★ GCB 14:11:45 +49:00 +3

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification

赛段/Stage:4(贵德-青海湖/Guide-Qinghai Lake)

距离/Distance:159Km

The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.32

7/19 10:00

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 4

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 VAM 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳维诺队/VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 13:01:48 ----

2 TYD 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 13:38:54 +37:06--

3 NLC 宁夏体彩LIVALL队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL CYCLING TEAM 13:49:25 +47:37--

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 4

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳维诺队/VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 40:25:39 --VAM --

2 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM 41:35:42 +1:10:03TYD --

3 宁夏体彩LIVALL队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL CYCLING TEAM 42:03:00 +1:37:21NLC -1

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.33

赛段/Stage:5(青海湖-刚察/Qinghai Lake-Gangcha)
185Km

7/20 10:00

NIP
意大利日邦-维尼梵蒂尼车队

NIPPO- VINI FANTINI

1 CUNEGO Damiano 5:35

2 MARINI Nicolas 44:38

3 STACCHIOTTI Riccardo 39:01

4 GROSU Eduard Michael 45:34

5 KOBAYASHI Marino DNF: 4——————————————————

6 KUBOKI Kazushige 44:38

7 NAKANE Hideto 14:57

Manager:FUKUSHIMA Shinichi

WIL
意大利威廉队

WILIER TRIESTINA-SELLE ITALIA

11 ANDRIATO Rafael 44:38

12 BERTAZZO Liam 33:39

13 KOSHEVOY Ilia 1:14

14 DRAPERI Matteo 33:35

15 FONZI Giuseppe 36:34

16 MOSCA Jacopo 2:26

17 ZHUPA Eugert 44:38

Manager:PARSANI Serge

KLS
乌克兰科尔斯队

KOLSS CYCLING TEAM

21 BUTS Vitaliy 3:19

22 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 26:14

23 KULYK Andriy 44:38

24 LAGKUTI Sergiy 5:03

25 PREVAR Oleksandr 26:14

26 VASYLYUK Andriy DSQ: 4——————————————————

27 POLIVODA Oleksandr 20:37

Manager:PRYSHCHEPA Andriy

ADR
斯洛文尼亚艾德里亚莫贝尔队

ADRIA MOBIL

31 ROGINA Radoslav 2:25

32 GAZVODA Gregor 3:24

34 GROŠELJ �iga 5:35

35 BO�I� Jon 44:38

36 BORSO Andrea 31:54

37 RAJOVIC Dusan DNF: 4——————————————————

Manager:MERVAR  BOŠTJAN

MCT
荷兰曼骑队

MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM

41 ZANOTTI Marco 29:31

42 BAKKER Stephan 44:38

43 VAN LUIJK Sven 3:21

44 BLOKKER Joris 30:57

45 DE JONGE Maarten 18:28

46 SANTORO Antonio 2:24

47 VAN BREDA Rick 44:38

Manager:TABAK Paul

BAI
德国助力车队

BIKE AID

51 BICHLMANN Daniel 33:35

52 HABTOM TEKLE Awet 5:06

53 HOLLER Nikodemus 5:03

55 GHEBREINDRIAS Amanuel Mengis 31:01

56 SCHÄFER Timo 53:21

57 TESHOME Meron 16:58

Manager:BLAKE Simon

BCP
阿塞拜疆希耐基巴库队

SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT

61 ALIZADA Elgun 44:38

62 ASADOV Elchin 26:28

63 JABRAYILOV Samir 39:10

64 RUMAC Josip 44:38

65 ILIASOV Ismail 41:40

66 ASANOV Enver 42:25

Manager:DZHABRAILOV Eldar

VAM
哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳维诺队

VINO - ASTANA MOTORS

71 GIDICH Yevgeniy ★ 2:26

72 ASTAFYEV Stepan ★ 11:07

73 VOROPAYEV Taras ★ 11:07

74 VLASSENKO Sergey ★ 44:38

75 LUKYANOV Dmitriy ★ 39:10

76 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy ★ 11:07

77 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr ★ 36:34

Manager:DANNIKER Sergey



出发单/Startlist The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.33

赛段/Stage:5(青海湖-刚察/Qinghai Lake-Gangcha)
185Km

7/20 10:00

UKO
日本UKYO车队

TEAM UKYO

81 PUJOL Munoz Oscar 3:21

82 LORENTE ARAQUE Rodrigo 33:37

83 ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon 36:24

84 HIRAI Eiichi ★ 20:41

85 TOKUDA Tanzou ★ 43:12

86 HISHINUMA Yukinori ★ DSQ: 4——————————————————

Manager:KUWABARA Tadahiko

ATG
斯洛文尼亚亚塔骑高士特队

ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO

91 HILL Benjamin 44:38

92 VOGT Mario 5:03

93 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr 5:08

94 SAJNOK Szymon 42:25

95 DONOHOE Alistair 44:38

96 LU Shao Hsuan 44:38

97 MARTZ Alder 44:38

Manager:POLJANEC Tomaž

KWC
科威特卡图舒队

KUWAIT - CARTUCHO.ES

101 REBELLIN Davide 3:21

102 COSTA SORIA Axel 29:31

103 KEUSER Andreas 27:58

104 SCHUMACHER Stefan 3:21

105 GRIJALBA Fernando 33:39

106 THURAU Björn 21

107 JIM Songezo DSQ: 4——————————————————

Manager:TERRES GALIANO Enrique

TSG
马来西亚丁加奴队

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

111 OTHMAN Muhamad Adiq Husainie ★ DNF: 4——————————————————

112 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene ★ 39:10

113 CHE KU ROMLI Che Ku Mohammad Nazmie ★ DNF: 3——————————————————

114 CHEKU ROMLI Cheku Mohammad Syamil ★ DNF: 4——————————————————

115 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif ★ DNF: 3——————————————————

116 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi ★ 44:38

Manager:ABD RAZAK Mohammad Luqman

STG
澳大利亚圣乔治队

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

121 DUTTON Jay 44:38

122 CULEY Marcus 27:53

123 SMITH Morgan 44:38

124 TALBOT Brodie 33:35

125 CAMERON Timothy 44:38

126 ZENOVICH Mathew 25:28

127 FIELD Rylee DNF: 4——————————————————

Manager:DUTTON Brett

CCB
美国CCB车队

CCB VELOTOOLER

131 HARRIS John 40:34

132 COLLINS Patrick 42:25

133 SMALL Cory DNF: 3——————————————————

134 MEAD VAN COURT Jonah DNF: 4——————————————————

135 SIZKO Antti DNF: 4——————————————————

Manager:SIZKO Anatoli

STF
玻利维亚Start Vaxes队

START VAXES CYCLING TEAM

141 AFEWERKI Elias 36:34

142 VAN AKEN Matthias OTL: 3——————————————————

143 MANDEL ARNOLD Marquez Marquez DNF: 4——————————————————

144 DE VOS Gertjan 5:59

145 MANSILLA ALMONACID Cristopher OTL: 3——————————————————

146 HAILU HADEGE Yonatan 29:42

Manager:FRAZER Mauricio

MCC
白俄罗斯明斯克队

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

151 BAZHKOU Stanislau 11

152 IVASHKIN Anton DSQ: 4——————————————————

153 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin DSQ: 4——————————————————

154 SOBAL Yauhen 33:26

155 GOLOVASH Oleksandr 46:38

156 VORGANOV Eduard DSQ: 4——————————————————

157 PAPOK Siarhei DSQ: 4——————————————————

Manager:MURAUSKI Uladzimir



出发单/Startlist The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.33

赛段/Stage:5(青海湖-刚察/Qinghai Lake-Gangcha)
185Km

7/20 10:00

MKT
克罗地亚魔力地亚娜队

MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM

161 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel 5:03

162 RABOTTINI Matteo 3:21

163 MUCELLI Davide 0

164 REPŠE Uroš 33:33

165 VISCONTI Gianfranco 36:34

166 MALTAR Bruno 30:09

167 FRANKOVIC Mateo 42:25

Manager:GIALLORENZO Mariano

TRK
土耳其托库队

TORKU SEKERSPOR

171 ORKEN Ahmet 2:06

172 ATALAY Muhammet 44:38

173 BALYKIN Ivan 39:01

174 CHIRICO Luca 2:28

175 BAKIRCI Nazim 16:56

176 SAMLI Feritcan DNF: 4——————————————————

177 ÖZGÜR Batuhan 44:38

Manager:FILIP Branko

RTS
台北RTS-脉腾洲际队

RTS-MONTON RACING TEAM

181 ORTEGA RAMIREZ Mauricio 21

182 PACHON MELO Oscar Mauricio 5:51

183 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 44:38

184 BANI Eugenio 6:02

185 LUNARDON Paolo 44:38

186 KARIMOV Ruslan ★ 27:45

187 MUDGWAY Luke 51:07

Manager:LIN Wen Chin

GCB
甘肃银行队

CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK

191 YANG Zeng Tao ★ 51:26

192 DING Xinping ★ 45:50

193 BOUGLAS Georgios 38:57

194 RODRIGUEZ Jackson 2:28

195 FLORES CAÑAS Jhorman Jose DNF: 3——————————————————

196 CAMPOS Roniel 20:37

197 BRICENO Jimmi 39:02

Manager:WEICHENG Yan

NLC
宁夏体彩LIVALL队

NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL CYCLING TEAM

201 COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley 5:35

202 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo 18

203 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid 5:08

204 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene ★ 39:10

205 ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga ★ 44:38

206 ALTANZUL Altansukh ★ 38:15

207 BALSERO BERNAL Daniel Fernando 5:03

Manager:FENG Jun

TYD
青海天佑德队

QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM

211 DONG Xiaoyong ★ 44:38

212 ZHANG Zhishan ★ 22:14

213 WANG Jiancai ★ 33:25

214 LI Zisen ★ 39:02

215 COLLI Daniele 44:38

216 MONSALVE PERTSINIDIS Yonnatta Alejandro12

217 MENDOZA Jose 25:12

Manager:ZHANG Xiaolong

参赛人数/Start: 124



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:5(青海湖-刚察/Qinghai Lake-Gangcha)

距离/Distance:185Km

The 16th Tour of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.34

7/20 10:00

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 MKT 克罗地亚魔力地亚娜队/MERIDIANA KAMEN TEAM CRO

2 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR

3 TYD 青海天佑德队/QINGHAI TIANYOUDE CYCLING TEAM CHN

4 NLC 宁夏体彩LIVALL队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL CYCLING TEAM CHN

5 KWC 科威特卡图舒队/KUWAIT - CARTUCHO.ES KUW

6 RTS 台北RTS-脉腾洲际队/RTS-MONTON RACING TEAM TPE

7 WIL 意大利威廉队/WILIER TRIESTINA-SELLE ITALIA ITA

8 TRK 土耳其托库队/TORKU SEKERSPOR TUR

9 MCT 荷兰曼骑队/MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM NED

10 ADR 斯洛文尼亚艾德里亚莫贝尔队/ADRIA MOBIL SLO

11 VAM 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳维诺队/VINO - ASTANA MOTORS KAZ

12 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN

13 KLS 乌克兰科尔斯队/KOLSS CYCLING TEAM UKR

14 UKO 日本UKYO车队/TEAM UKYO JPN

15 ATG 斯洛文尼亚亚塔骑高士特队/ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO SLO

16 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER

17 NIP 意大利日邦-维尼梵蒂尼车队/NIPPO- VINI FANTINI ITA

18 STF 玻利维亚Start Vaxes队/START VAXES CYCLING TEAM BOL

19 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

20 BCP 阿塞拜疆希耐基巴库队/SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT AZE

21 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS

22 CCB 美国CCB车队/CCB VELOTOOLER USA
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